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FAMILY OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

Tapudgoi Ha 380HKU — ycayaa VIP Callback

CTOMMOCTb 3BOHKA €C/11 3BOHOK U3 JIaTBUU: CKaablBaeTcsa 13 2 yacrei,

(1 - Haw 3BOHOK BbI3blBatoOLLEMY aDOHEHTY 1 2 - Halll 3BOHOK Bbi3biBaeMoOMy Bamu aboHeHTy).

CTOMMOCTb 3BOHKA €C/1M 3BOHOK B POYMMHTE: CKAaablBaeTca U3 3 yacTen,
(1 - Haw 3BOHOK BbI3blBatoLLEMY abOHEHTY; 2- NiaTta Bawemy onepaTopy 3a BXOAALLMIA 3BOHOK B POYMUHIE U 3 -

Halll 3BOHOK BbI3blBaeMOMy Bamu aboHeHTy).

Tapudpoi Tapudpsi
Focydapcmeo Focydoapcmso
EUR / 1 muH. EUR / 1 muH.

Armenia 0.25
Australia Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Austria Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Azerbaijan Fix / Mobile 0.20/0.30
Belarus Fix / Mobile 0.30
Belgium Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Bulgaria Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Canada 0.05
Croatia 0.15
Cyprus 0.15
Czech Republic Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Denmark Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Egypt Fix / Mobile 0.15/0.20
Estonia Fix / Mobile 0.05
Finland Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
France Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Georgia 0.25
Germany Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Greece Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Hungary Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Iceland Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15
Indonesia Fix / Mobile 0.05/0.15

Bce Tapudbl ykasaHbl B EUR 6e3 HAC

Inmarsat

Ireland Fix / Mobile
Israel Fix / Mobile
Italy Fix / Mobile
Kazakhstan

Lithuania Fix / Mobile

Netherlands Fix / Mobile

Norway Fix / Mobile
Poland Fix / Mobile
Portugal Fix / Mobile
Russia Fix

Russia Mobile

Slovakia Fix / Mobile
Slovenia Fix / Mobile
Spain Fix / Mobile
Sweden Fix / Mobile
Switzerland Fix / Mobile
Turkey Fix / Mobile

UK Fix / Mobile
Ukraine Fix / Mobile
USA

Uzbekistan Fix / Mobile

1.5-5.00
0.05/0.15
0.05/0.20
0.05/0.15
0.20

0.05
0.05/0.15
0.05/0.15
0.05/0.15
0.05/0.15
0.05

0.15
0.05/0.15
0.05/0.15
0.05/0.15
0.05/0.15
0.05/0.35-0.65
0.10/0.25
0.05/0.15
0.15/0.20
0.05

0.15

CseOdeHus o npoyux pacxodax npu ucrnonvzosaHuu ycayau VIP callback moxcHo noay4umes, no
3anpocy Ha malin vip@telegroup.lv unau no menegory: 67799000
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